
ФИО Профиль Степень Регион Район Статус КОД

Кардашевская Ольга Григорьевна Биология I Республика Саха (Якутия) Кобяйский улус Победитель Дипломы_ВПЛ24-1

Ларионова Алена Дмитриевна Биология I Республика Саха (Якутия) Победитель Дипломы_ВПЛ24-2

Рожин Сарыал Станиславович Биология I Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Победитель Дипломы_ВПЛ24-3

Петров Дайан Владимирович История I Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Победитель Дипломы_ВПЛ24-4

Рожин Сарыал Станиславович Медицина I Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Победитель Дипломы_ВПЛ24-5

Семенова Аиза Михайловна Медицина I Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Победитель Дипломы_ВПЛ24-6

Слепцова Александра Дмитриевна Медицина I Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Победитель Дипломы_ВПЛ24-7

Гоголева Милена Дмитриевна Химия I Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Победитель Дипломы_ВПЛ24-8

Анисимова Сандаара Александровна Биология II Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-9

Архангельская Амелия Иннокентьевна Биология II Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-10

Габышева Дайана Леонидовна Биология II Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-11

Григорьева Марина Александровна Биология II Республика Саха (Якутия) Мегино-Кангаласский улус Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-12

Захарова Анастасия Яковлевна Биология II Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-13

Окоёмова Алёна Сергеевна Биология II Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-14

Олесова Акулина Сергеевна Биология II Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-15

Охлопкова Алина Иннокентьевна Биология II Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-16

Рожина Алёна Дмитриевна Биология II Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-17

Семенова Аиза Михайловна Биология II Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-18

Семенова Валерия Валерьевна Биология II Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-19

Томский Иван Егорович Биология II Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-20

Халыев Аристарх Романович Биология II Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-21

Христофоров Ярослав Станиславович Биология II Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-22

Заровняева Ирина Алексеевна История II Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-23

Гоголева Милена Дмитриевна Медицина II Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-24

Григорьева Альбина Григорьевна Медицина II Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-25

Максимова Ольга Геннадиевна Медицина II Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-26

Николаева Анжелика Александровна Медицина II Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-27

Семенова Валерия Валерьевна Медицина II Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-28

Трифонова Анжела Дмитриевна Медицина II Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-29

Халыев Аристарх Романович Медицина II Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-30

Лебедева Инна Павловна Обществознание II Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-31

Байрит Ева Александровна Химия II Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-32

Ларионова Алена Дмитриевна Химия II Республика Саха (Якутия) Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-33

Охлопкова Алина Иннокентьевна Химия II Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-34

Байрит Ева Александровна Английский язык III Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-35

Анисимова Анастасия Павловна Биология III Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-36

Байрит Ева Александровна Биология III Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-37



Васильева Айталы Николаевна Биология III Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-38

Григорьева Альбина Григорьевна Биология III Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-39

Гричуха Юлианна Викторовна Биология III Республика Саха (Якутия) Жатай Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-40

Дмитриева Нарыйаана Нюргуновна Биология III Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-41

Докторова Дояна Эдуардовна Биология III Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-42

Ефимова Мичилина Кэскилевна Биология III Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-43

Иванова Диана Васильевна Биология III Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-44

Илларионова Уйгулаана Семеновна Биология III Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-45

Кожурова Виктория Николаевна Биология III Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-46

Корякина Айталина Софроновна Биология III Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-47

Кривошапкина Екатерина Александровна Биология III Республика Саха (Якутия) Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-48

Максимова Анастасия Максимовна Биология III Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-49

Матвеева Анастасия Андреевна Биология III Республика Саха (Якутия) Усть-Майский улус Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-50

Никифорова Милена Михайловна Биология III Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-51

Николаева Анна Владимировна Биология III Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-52

Попов Роберт Валерьевич Биология III Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-53

Попова Элеонора Викторовна Биология III Республика Саха (Якутия) Сунтарский улус Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-54

Сергеева Айталина Григорьевна Биология III Республика Саха (Якутия) Усть-Алданский улус Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-55

Слепцова Татьяна Константиновна Биология III Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-56

Старкова Мичийэ Ариановна Биология III Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-57

Степанова Сардаана Семеновна Биология III Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-58

Сторожева Милена Юрьевна Биология III Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-59

Трифонова Анжела Дмитриевна Биология III Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-60

Трофимов Артур Прокопьевич Биология III Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-61

Тюпин Семен Семенович Биология III Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-62

Ханды Валерия Алексеевна Биология III Республика Саха (Якутия) Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-63

Ханды Виктория Алексеевна Биология III Республика Саха (Якутия) Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-64

Янкова Евгения Эдуардовна Биология III Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-65

Карзонов Сергей Дмитриевич Информатика III Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-66

Афанасьева Акулина Львовна История III Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-67

Байрит Ева Александровна История III Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-68

Тихонов Михаил Станиславович История III Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-69

Яковлева Евгения Викторовна История III Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-70

Андрюнькина Инна Александровна Медицина III Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-71

Ващинская Татьяна Денисовна Медицина III Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-72

Габышева Дайана Леонидовна Медицина III Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-73

Григорьева Марина Александровна Медицина III Республика Саха (Якутия) Мегино-Кангаласский улус Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-74

Евсеева Алина Евгеньевна Медицина III Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-75



Егорова Саина Степановна Медицина III Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-76

Егорова Юлия Семеновна Медицина III Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-77

Захарова Анастасия Яковлевна Медицина III Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-78

Иванов Дьулустан Львович Медицина III Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-79

Иванова Арина Ивановна Медицина III Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-80

Иванова Диана Васильевна Медицина III Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-81

Корякина Айталина Софроновна Медицина III Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-82

Ларионова Алена Дмитриевна Медицина III Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-83

Лебедев Тамир Русланович Медицина III Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-84

Неустроева Ольга Игоревна Медицина III Республика Саха (Якутия) Намский улус Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-85

Николаева Анна Владимировна Медицина III Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-86

Охлопкова Алина Иннокентьевна Медицина III Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-87

Павлова Лиана Ивановна Медицина III Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-88

Постникова Мария Игоревна Медицина III Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-89

Рожина Алёна Дмитриевна Медицина III Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-90

Семенова Сахаайа Борисовна Медицина III Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-91

Слепцова Татьяна Константиновна Медицина III Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-92

Смирнова Варвара Ивановна Медицина III Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-93

Сычёв Вячеслав Михайлович Медицина III Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-94

Ушницкая Снежана Николаевна Медицина III Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-95

Чашкина Диана Михайловна Медицина III Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-96

Чымыева Саргылана Трофимовна Медицина III Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-97

Эверстова Айталина Гаврильевна Медицина III Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-98

Яковлева Надежда Александровна Медицина III Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-99

Заровняева Ирина Алексеевна Обществознание III Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-100

Захарова Нарыйаана Николаевна Обществознание III Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-101

Матвеева Анастасия Андреевна Обществознание III Республика Саха (Якутия) Усть-Майский улус Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-102

Семенова София Владимировна Обществознание III Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-103

Тихонов Ян Андреевич Обществознание III Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-104

Яковлева Евгения Викторовна Обществознание III Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-105

Антонова Полина Олеговна Физика III Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-106

Афанасьева Акулина Львовна Филология (русский язык, литература)III Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-107

Лебедева Инна Павловна Филология (русский язык, литература)III Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-108

Окоёмова Алёна Сергеевна Филология (русский язык, литература)III Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-109

Петров Дайан Владимирович Филология (русский язык, литература)III Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-110

Тихонов Михаил Станиславович Филология (русский язык, литература)III Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-111

Яковлева Евгения Викторовна Филология (русский язык, литература)III Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-112

Ващинская Татьяна Денисовна Химия III Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-113



Докторова Дояна Эдуардовна Химия III Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-114

Захарова Анастасия Яковлевна Химия III Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-115

Иванова Арина Ивановна Химия III Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-116

Кардашевская Ольга Григорьевна Химия III Республика Саха (Якутия) Кобяйский улус Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-117

Кривошапкина Екатерина Александровна Химия III Республика Саха (Якутия) Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-118

Куприянова Дайаана Евгеньевна Химия III Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-119

Максимова Анастасия Максимовна Химия III Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-120

Машукова Анастасия Евгеньевна Химия III Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-121

Николаева Анжелика Александровна Химия III Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-122

Николаева Анна Владимировна Химия III Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-123

Ноговицына Евдокия Иосифовна Химия III Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-124

Окоёмова Алёна Сергеевна Химия III Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-125

Пилипенко Елизавета Михайловна Химия III Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-126

Попова Элеонора Викторовна Химия III Республика Саха (Якутия) Сунтарский улус Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-127

Рожина Алёна Дмитриевна Химия III Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-128

Сивцева Айталыына Михайловна Химия III Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-129

Слепцова Татьяна Константиновна Химия III Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-130

Сторожева Милена Юрьевна Химия III Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-131

Трифонова Анжела Дмитриевна Химия III Республика Саха (Якутия) город Якутск Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-132

Ханды Виктория Алексеевна Химия III Республика Саха (Якутия) Призер Дипломы_ВПЛ24-133


